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Programme April 2018 to September 2018 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 13 April Who Am I? Countries Jx 
   

Friday 20 April Constitution & Synchronised Walking PM & SC 

   
Friday 27 April LGBT(QQIAAP) Awareness Jx 

   
Friday 4 May Microwave Mug Cakes BS 

   

Friday 11 May Summer Holiday Planning PM 
   

Friday 18 May Pointless Cub Badges JG 
   

Friday 25 May Pointless Brownie Badges SA 

   
Friday 1 June Throwing Stuff SA 

   
Friday 8 June Card Games PM 

   
Friday 15 June Quidditch JG 

   

Friday 22 June Camp Training Jx 
   

Friday 29 June Slash & Burn Camp (with added hammocking) Jx 
Saturday 30 June Slash & Burn Camp (with added hammocking) Jx 

Sunday 1 July Slash & Burn Camp (with added hammocking) Jx 

 (estimated cost £18)  
   

Friday 6 July Polaris Olympics & Film Trailer JS & JG 
   

Friday 13 July T-Shirt Ironing XV PM 
   

Friday 20 July Croquet & Afternoon Tea SA & Jx 

   
Friday 27 July Sign Language BS 

   
Friday 3 August Wood Carving JL 

   

Friday 10 August Polaris-Rules Cricket All 
   

   
   

   

   
   

   
   

   
   



   

Friday 17 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Saturday 18 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Sunday 19 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Monday 20 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Tuesday 21 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Wednesday 22 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Thursday 23 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Friday 24 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Saturday 25 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
 (cost £165)  

   
Friday 31 August Giant Game PM 

   
Friday 7 September Programme Planning PM 

   

Friday 14 September Painting with God & Elections MH & PM 
   

Friday 21 September Film Premier JG 
   

Friday 28 September Kinder Scout Camp PM 

Saturday 29 September Kinder Scout Camp PM 
Sunday 30 September Kinder Scout Camp PM 

 (estimated cost £20)  
 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


